rio ottoman
Ordering Guide
When ordering a product under the Rio Ottoman, please ensure to specify the following information:
R I O 1 4  -  1
Model
Number
Show specification codes as shown below.
Additional options must be specified after all specifications.
Please add upholstery name and color to PO Description.
Specification code Example:
Upholstery
Grade
p. +1 844-541-0081
e. info@flexxform.co
w. www.flexxform.co117
Dimensions
Diameter: 18"
Height: 14"
COM Yd-Full: 2.3
Ship Weight: 15 lbs
Cubic Feet: 2
Dimensions
Diameter: 18"
Height: 16"
COM Yd-Full: 2.3
Ship Weight: 17 lbs
Cubic Feet: 2.5
RIO14 $ 1,656$ 1,492$ 1,332$ 1,179$ 1,034$ 899
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6
RIO16 $ 1,693$ 1,525$ 1,361$ 1,205$ 1,057$ 919
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6
16" Rio Ottoman
Model Number: RIO16
Description
rio ottoman
Description
14" Rio Ottoman
Model Number: RIO14
Casters - Add (C) to Model Number $ 300
Options:
Casters - Add (C) to Model Number $ 300
Options:
Comes standard with 3/4" Rubber Black Feet
Comes standard with 3/4" Rubber Black Feet
118p. +1 844-541-0081
e. info@flexxform.co
w. www.flexxform.co
Dimensions
Diameter: 18"
Height: 18"
COM Yd-Full: 2.3
Ship Weight: 20 lbs
Cubic Feet: 3
rio ottoman
Description
18" Rio Ottoman
Model Number: RIO18
RIO18 $ 1,768$ 1,593$ 1,422$ 1,259$ 1,104$ 960
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6
Casters - Add (C) to Model Number $ 300
Options:
Dimensions
Diameter: 25"
Height: 14"
COM Yd-Full: 2.5
Ship Weight: 20 lbs